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Summary

Topic Description

Results
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Benchmark

School Safety

Perceptions of student physical and psychological safety at
school.

Sense of Belonging

How much students feel that they are valued members of the
school community.

5,282 responses

61%

70%
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60th - 79th percentile compared to
others nationally

80th - 99th percentile compared to
others nationally
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School Safety

Your average

61%

5,282 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How often are people disrespectful to others at
your school?

Almost never 15% - 772

Once in a while 25% 1309
Sometimes 35% 1850
Frequently 16% 856

Almost always 9% .480

Favorable: 40%

Q.3: How likely is it that someone from your school
will bully you online?

Not at all likely 68% [ N | I 3542

Slightly likely 16% 863
Somewhat likely 7% 372

Quite likely 5% 281
Extremely likely 4% || 184

Favorable: 84%

Q.5: If a student is bullied in school, how difficult is it
for him/her to get help from an adult?

Not at all difficutt 31% [l 1644

Slightly difficult 26% 1374
Somewhat difficult 20% 1046
Quite difficult 14% 740

Extremely difficult 9%

B 450
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Favorable: 57%

Q.2: How often do students get into physical fights at
your school?

Almost never 43% _ 2237

Once in a while 24% 1264
Sometimes 19% 987
Frequently 9% 469

Almost always 6% I286

Favorable: 67%

Q.4: How often do you worry about violence at your
school?

Almost never 37% - 1927

Once in a while 19% 984
Sometimes 19% 1009
Frequently 12% 635

Almost always 13% .697

Favorable: 559%

www.panoramaed.com



‘= Glendale Unified School District

f— Fall 2018 Student SEL about Supports and Environments, Grades 3-5 N

Sense of Belonging

Your average

70%

5,282 responses

How did people respond?
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Q.1: How well do people at your school understand
you as a person?

completely 26% [l 1378

understand
Understand quite a bit 40% 2074
Understand somewhat 20% 1048
Understand a little  11% 554

Do not understand at 3% I 175
all

Favorable: 66%

Q.3: How much respect do students at your school
show you?

A tremendous amount 21% - 1095

of respect
Quite a bit of respect 43% 2228
Some respect 24% 1236
A little bit of respect 10% 508

No respect atall 3% I 162

Favorable: 64%
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Q.2: How much support do the adults at your school
give you?

A tremendous amount 46% _ 2395

of support
Quite a bit of support 29% 1538
Some support 15% 773
A little bit of support 7% 388

No supportatall 3% I 135

Favorable: 795%

Q.4: Overall, how much do you feel like you belong at
your school?

Completely belong 49% _ 2571

Belong quite a bit 27% 1412
Belong somewhat 13% 669
Belong a little bit 7% 383

Do not belong atall 4% I 194

Favorable: 76%
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